LPLME 2/23/2024 DAIRY SALE MARKET REPORT

SLAUGHTER COWS

CLARIISA
CLARISSA
FREEPORT

SPRINGERS

BECKER
FREEPORT
BECKER
BECKER
ALBANY
ALBANY
BECKER
BOWLUS
ALBANY
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
BOWLUS
SWANVILLE
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
BOWLUS
WADENA
BOWLUS
BOWLUS
WADENA
BOWLUS

MILK COWS

ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY

SLAUGHTER BULLS

HOL
HOL
HOL

HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR
HOL SPR HFR

XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
JER
JER

1420
1565
1655

91
88
92

2200
2200
2150
2100
2100
2075
2050
2025
2000
1875
1800
1775
1750
1725
1700
1600
1550
1475
1450
1400
1375

1575
1550
1500
1400
1375
1350
1300



SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE

CALVES

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

BWF
BWF

JER HFR
JERHFR
XBRED HFR
XBRED HFR
JER

JER

1325
1250

119
109

175
175
175
175
150
150



